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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

SSP300
RACE 1

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:20:23

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
11/10/2025 13:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(22) VENTOURAS ANTONIOS (18) LENKOVA JULIETA
1 1:30.993 44.883 46.110 1 1:36.374 47.853 48.521
2 1:27.311 -3.682 41.563 45.748 2 1:32.512 -3.862 44.279 48.233
3 1:26.890 -0.421 41.451 45.439 3 1:31.655 -0.857 43.770 47.885
4 1:27.037 +0.147 41.397 45.640 4 1:31.014 -0.641 43.759 47.255
5 1:26.719 -0.318 41.027 45.692 5 1:31.787 +0.773 43.925 47.862
6 1:26.783 +0.064 41.122 45.661 6 1:32.458 +0.671 44.836 47.622
7 1:26.766 -0.017 41.248 45.518 7 1:31.168 -1.290 43.919 47.249
8 1:27.132 +0.366 41.202 45.930 8 1:30.558 -0.610 43.658 46.900
(110) KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS (27) MIHAIL LAMBEV
1 1:31.097 44.739 46.358 1 1:36.691 47.803 48.888
2 1:27.152 -3.945 41.375 45.777 2 1:32.558 -4.133 44.051 48.507
3 1:27.223 +0.071 41.671 45.552 3 1:32.924 +0.366 44.891 48.033
4 1:27.658 +0.435 41.787 45.871 4 1:31.724 -1.200 43.837 47.887
5 1:27.646 -0.012 41.788 45.858 5 1:34.028 +2.304 44,767 49.261
6 1:27.336 -0.310 41.525 45.811 6 1:41.077 +7.049 50.698 50.379
7 1:27.132 -0.204 41.443 45.689 7 1:35.310 -5.767 45.681 49.629
8 1:27.219 +0.087 41.519 45.700 8 1:35.040 -0.270 45.658 49.382
(30) DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE (12) STAN STEFAN
1 1:31.150 44.786 46.364 1 1:37.373 48.086 49.287
2 1:27.799 -3.351 41.927 45.872 2 1:35.313 -2.060 45.838 49.475
3 1:27.338 -0.461 41.514 45.824 3 1:36.328 +1.015 46.075 50.253
4 1:27.283 -0.055 41.468 45.815 4 1:37.657 +1.329 46.837 50.820
5 1:27.482 +0.199 41.352 46.130 5 1:36.870 -0.787  46.552 50.318
6 1:28.370 +0.888 41.953 46.417 6 1:37.237 +0.367 46.267 50.970
7 1:27.688 -0.682 41.595 46.093 7 1:38.473 +1.236  46.815 51.658
8 1:28.156 +0.468 41.978 46.178 8 1:39.965 +1.492 47.775 52.190
(9) RUMEN DIMITROV
1 1:31.245 45.115 46.130
2 1:27.541 -3.704 41.703 45.838
3 1:28.834 +1.293 43.041 45.793
4 1:26.976 -1.858 41.089 45.887
5 1:26.672 -0.304  40.969 45.703
6 1:27.876 +1.204 41.770 46.106
7 1:28.072 +0.196 41.849 46.223
8 1:28.022 -0.050 41.982 46.040
(19) MARTIN NAYDENOV
1 1:36.490 47.651 48.839
2 1:32.372 -4.118 44.078 48.294
3 1:31.829 -0.543 43.877 47.952
4 1:31.100 -0.729 43.428 47.672
5 1:32.430 +1.330 44.457 47.973
6 1:31.533 -0.897 44.018 47.515
7 1:31.062 -0.471 43.414 47.648
8 1:30.763 -0.299 43.218 47.545
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